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0124

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212310124001
212310124002
212310124003
212310124004
212310124005
212310124006
212310124007
212310124008
212310124009
212310124010
212310124011
212310124012
212310124013
212310124014
212310124015
212310124016
212310124017
212310124018
212310124019
212310124020
212310124021
212310124022
212310124023
212310124024

امير مصطفى رعد صادق
جعفر عبد العظيم طالب شاكر

حسن علي عبدالرضا علي
حسن محمد عباس احمد

حسن هشام عبدالصاحب علي
حيدر صفاء محمد حميد

خالد موسى حسين سلمان
سجاد غالب عبد الجليل رشيد

سجاد قاسم زيد خلف
سرمد علي مازن حافظ
صادق عماد عبد مهدي

عباس بلاسم  اسماعيل خميس
عباس مروان حسن محمود

عبد الرحمن محمد خليل ظاهر
عبد الله حسين طه خلف

عبد المؤمن سعد عبدالصاحب عباس
علي حسين عبد الصاحب عباس

علي عبد الكريم احمد نصيف
علي وادي عباس احمد

عمار ياسر مهدي جاسم
كرار عبد الحسين سلمان خميس

كميل عامر حكيم سلطان
مجتبى سامي محمود عباس
محمد سامي محمود عباس

93
74
83
77
84
42
94
75
85
61
69
91
98
50
80
91
89
90
72
98
77
98
76
86

86
38
50
55
51
50
73
62
50
50
58
91
89
50
64
95
50
77
72

100
85
99
50
71

86
50
51
36
32
30
52
52
59
22
30
54
90
50
50
76
76
82
54
92
62
96
50
54

92
59

100
66
73
40
76
74
84
56
50
98
88
34
75

100
95
95
67
94
94

100
54
67

100
42
61
58
73
42
82
67
50
39
74
92
96
42
57
92
88
79
81

100
88

100
38
64

92
37
60
69
72
80
78
79
86
50
58
94
94
65
65

100
84
86
87
88
80

100
62
72

ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

549
0

405
0
0
0

455
409
414

0
0

520
555

0
391
554
482
509
433
572
486
593

0
414

91.5
0

67.5
0
0
0

75.83
68.17

69
0
0

86.67
92.5

0
65.17
92.33
80.33
84.83
72.17
95.33

81
98.83

0
69
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212310124025
212310124026
212310124027
212310124028
212320124029
212320124030
212320124031
212320124032
212320124033
212320124034
212320124035
212320124036
212320124037
212320124038
212320124039
212320124040
212320124041
212320124042
212320124043
212320124044
212320124045
212320124046
212320124047
212320124048

مصطفى محمد عدنان نعمان
نشأت فواد كامل رفيق

وسام محمد علي محسن
ياسر عامر ابراهيم راضي
ايمان صفاء شلال  حسين

ايه علي عبد حبيب
بشرى احمد شامل احمد

بنين ضياء حسين رزوقي
جنات فرات مصطفى عباس

حسناء عبد الرحمن عباس سلمان
رسل حسام عباس حميد

رقية رحمن اسماعيل خميس
رقية محمد طه خلف

روان احمد علي حسين
زمن خضر هادي خميس

زهراء اثير عباس ابراهيم
زهراء ليث رشيد علي

زينب احمد خضير حسن
زينب عماد عبدالصاحب علي
ساره عبدالزهرة عباس احمد
شهد مصطفى هادي خميس
فاطمه ثامر ابراهيم راضي

مريم احمد فاضل عباس
مريم عباس علي حسين

79
95
70
95
93
93
90
72

100
92
95
82
86
93
74

100
91
94
41
95
91
92
90
92

87
97
84
94
94
78
69
74

100
78
96
69
86
97
67
97
77
91
54
99
78
99
89
84

51
72
56
80
78
84
74
52
98
76

100
50
66
84
66
98
58
76
36
76
32
98
76
96

75
92
57
90
79
91
57
65

100
96
95
73

100
100
63
94
68

100
74

100
69

100
95
92

73
92
82
94
88
87
96
80
96
79
96
37
96
74
56

100
82
92
50
76
64
96
88
96

60
88
59
96
88
86
78
50

100
50
86
69
72
84
50
88
88
92
84
88
62
84
77
92

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

425
536
408
549
520
519
464
393
594
471
568

0
506
532
376
577
464
545

0
534

0
569
515
552

70.83
89.33

68
91.5

86.67
86.5

77.33
65.5
99

78.5
94.67

0
84.33
88.67
62.67
96.17
77.33
90.83

0
89
0

94.83
85.83

92
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49

50
212320124049
212320124050

ملاك  محمد حسين سلمان
هدى حسين اسماعيل سلمان

100
87

86
91

72
60

87
70

81
65

84
63

ناجح
ناجح

510
436

85
72.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

50 28 22

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

39 20 19

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

9 6 3

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

2 2 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

217261
 96% 98% 86% 96% 88% 98%

 78%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
50 28 22

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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